
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-4539 Name:

Status:Type: Financial Authorization Passed

File created: In control:7/22/2022 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2022 8/2/2022

Title: Request that the County Judge execute an amendment to a sole source exemption agreement with
Electronic Transaction Consultants, LLC in the additional amount of $4,500,000 to increase funding,
add additional scope for the migration of Central US Interoperability (CUSIOP) databases, hardware,
applications and services to the Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI) and modify the payment schedule
of the on-demand training, staffing and support services to be utilized on an as needed basis for Back
Office Enhancement & Augmentation Toll Collection System (BEATS) for the Toll Road Authority for
the period of September 1, 2021 - August 31, 2022.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court8/2/2022 1

Commissioners Court8/2/2022 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

